Prix Bertrand de Tarragon 2018 - gr. I1l, 80.000 €, femelles de 3 ans +, 1800 métres, ParisLongchamp (engagements)
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Shenani_gans Ire F.ps. 4 A,

MUSIC LOVER F.PS. 4 A,

Jazz Melodie F.ps. 4 A,

GOLDEN LEGEND £.FS. 4A.

Baltic Duchess ire F.ps. 4 A,

LADY FRANKEL GB F.PS.4 A.

SYRITA F.PS. 5 A.

SHAHNAZA F.PS. 3 A.

SHEIKHA REIKA (FR) FPS:3a

BELLA RAGAZZA GB FPS: 3 a.

My Sister Nat F.ps. 3A.

BRODERIE'GB F.PS: 3a:

EXPRESSIY F.PS. 3 A.

HADITH IREF.PS. 3 A,

POETIC CHARM GBEPS. 3 A

AWESOMETANK GB F.PS:3 A.

ADORABLE IRE F.PS:3 A

Beagling F.ps. 3 A.

TOSEN GIFTIREF.PS-3A.

NARELLA IRE F.PS. 3 A,
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58 kg
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56 kg
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56 kg

56 kg

56 Kg

56 kg.

Valeur
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Priorité Propriétaire

BLACK/AL-QATAMI/AL-MUDHAFE

OLIVIER CARLY

ALAIN CLAVIER

MME HENRI DEVIN

GESTUT AMMERLAND

GESTUT AMMERLAND

MME CHRISTA ZASS

S.AVAGA KHAN

CHEIK MOHAMMED OBAID AL MAKTOUM

PAUL BROCKLEHURST

GEMINI STUD

GODOLPHIN

GODOLPHIN

GODOLPHIN

GODOLPHIN

YUK LUN ALAN LEE

M. AL-QATAMI/K.M. AL-MUDHAF

MULUNGU BLOODSETOCK

TAKAYA SHIMAKAWA

TERUYA YOSHIDA

Entraineur

R. VARIAN

A WATRIGANT (S)

P.DE CHEVIGNY

HE DEVIN (S)

A. FABRE (S)

A, FABRE (8)

M&S. NIGGE (3)

A.DE BOYER DUPRE

R. VARIAN

H: MCRRISON

FH. GRAFFARD (S)

C. APPLEBY.

C. APPLEBY

C. APPLEBY

C. APPLEBY

WJ, HAGGAS

MR CHANNON

F.CHAPPET

S, KOBAYASHI (S)

R. VARIAN

34:692

16.550-

39920

19184

26,800

23875

30.600

49750

12306

21.912

49.650

18:813:

110.337

61967

64.405

45.384

21,500

46.650

Discussion : https://c-f.friforum/courses-plates/2859-prix-bertrand-de-tarragon-2018-gr-parislongchamp-22-09



